Angled Led Array
•	 Delivers brighter lighting to walkways, grassy
areas and roads when used in decorative post
tops
•	 Convertible for “base-up” or “base-down”
installations
Superior Optical Performance & Electronic
Design

Wheeling, IL 60090
Customer Service
1-855-384-7754
Visit Us Online
ADVANTAGE
Upgrade to LED but Keep Existing, Historically Significant Light
Fixtures!
Part # Model # Description Replaces
LED
Watts Lumens LPW CCT Product Dim. CRI
Input
Voltage
Case
Pack
PT-30-830-MV 62707111* 30W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 3000K, EX39 100w HID 30w 3,900 130 3000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-30-840-MV 62707141* 30W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 4000K, EX39 100w HID 30w 3,900 130 4000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-30-850-MV 62707161 30W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 3000K, EX39 100w HID 30w 3,900 130 5000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-50-830-MV 62707211* 50W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 3000K, EX39 175w HID 50w 6,500 130 3000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-50-840-MV 62707241* 50W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 4000K, EX39 175w HID 50w 6,500 130 4000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-50-850-MV 62707261 50W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 4000K, EX39 175w HID 50w 6,500 130 5000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-80-830-MV 62708111* 80W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 3000K, EX39 250w HID 80w 10,400 130 3000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7.9 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-80-840-MV 62708141* 80W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 4000K, EX39 250w HID 80w 10,400 130 4000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7.9 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-80-850-MV 62708161 80W HID Post Top Repl. Lamp, 5000K, EX39 250w HID 80w 10,400 130 5000K 5.1 x 5.1 x 7.9 in. 80 120-277V 6
PT-30-XXX-MV
30W LED  |  Repl. 150W  |  3/4/5000K  |  EX39 Base
PT-50-XXX-MV
50W LED  |  Repl. 175W  |  3/4/5000K  |  EX39 Base